CO
LL
EC
TI
O
N
 LED
TRACK LIGHTS

pure modern look, with clean, rigid tracks and
streamlined directional heads. But function is
also a factor when it comes to a track lighting
system, with each of the selected track heads
independently and easily adjustable and brightly
focused. Complete track lighting kits will also allow
you to have a stylish ceiling track lighting systems
instantly. Upshine various track light could be your
excellent choice!
142 143
TL228 Track light
TL228 anti-glare design track light is with high lumen COB and flicker free internal driver. AL6063 aluminum
lamp body provides excellent heat dissipation. Special PMMA lens design reaches anti-glare effect and creates
a comfortable visual experience. Multiple beam angle lens optional .
Code Watt Size(AxBxCxDmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL228-10W 10W  249x157xØ65x84 1100lm 0.50 12PCS
TL228-15W 15W  249x157xØ65x84 1300lm 0.50 12PCS
TL228-20W 20W 269x178xØ85x93 2250lm 0.76 12PCS
TL228-25W 25W 269x178xØ85x93 2700lm 0.76 12PCS
TL228-30W 30W 302x211xØ100x108 3050lm 1.10 12PCS
TL228-40W 40W 302x211xØ100x108 4200lm 1.10 12PCS
Edition 07.24.19    Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LE
D
 T

 li
gh
t
146 147
White
TL29A Track light
Trims AccessoriesCCT
Barn Door Honeycomb
Louver
Standard Cross
Louver
Upshine driverless track light adopts high quality brand DOB led light source, supreme 6063
aluminum, anti-glare PMMA lens and interchangeable reflectors and trim, creating a diversified
and dramatic atmosphere for targeted objects in different accent lighting situations.
Code Watt Size(AxBxCxDmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL29A-20W 20W 261x170xØ85x93 1560lm 0.55 12PCS
TL29A-30W 30W 291x200xØ100x108 2550lm 0.79 12PCS
TL29A-40W 40W 291x200xØ100x108 3400lm 0.79 12PCS
A
CD
B
TL29B Track light
Upshine track light adopts brand Citizen cob led light source, supreme 6063
aluminum, anti-glare PMMA lens and interchangeable reflectors and trim.
Code Watt Size(AxBxCxDmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL29B-12W 12W 202x150xØ65x188 1200lm 0.52 12PCS
TL29B-25W 25W 202x170xØ85x206 2750lm 0.75 12PCS
TL29B-35W 35W 232x200xØ85x206 3675lm 0.79 12PCS
TL29B-42W 42W 232x200xØ100x220 4410lm 1.05 12PCS
A
C
D
B

 li
gh
t
FinishFinish
Edition 05.20.19    Product design and technical data may be subject to change Edition 05.20.19    Product design and technical data may be subject to change
White BlackBlack SilverSilver
148 149
TL29C Track light TL29D Track light
It adopts brand Citizen COB , Supreme 6063 aluminum heat sink and anti-glare
PMMA lens achieving high quality, great heat dissipation and lighting distribution.
Standard, honeycomb, shutter different trims for option.
Upshine track light adopts brand SMD LED light source, supreme 6063 aluminum
heat sink, anti-glare PC lens, simple design structure and 4 types reflectors and
trim for option.
Code Watt Size(AxBxCxDmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL29D-20W-C3 20W 202x170xØ85x206 1800lm 0.75 12PCS
TL29D-30W-C3 30W 232x200xØ85x206 2600lm 0.79 12PCS
A
C
D
B

Cross
Louver
LE
D
 T
ra
ck
 li
gh
t
A
CD
B
CCT
Code Watt Size(AxBxCxDmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL29C-12W 12W 243x150xØ65x84 1200lm 0.47 12PCS
TL29C-25W 25W 291x200xØ85x93 2750lm 0.68 12PCS
TL29C-35W 35W 291x200xØ100x108 3675lm 0.79 12PCS
FinishFinish
Edition 05.20.19    Product design and technical data may be subject to change Edition 05.20.19    Product design and technical data may be subject to change
WW NW CW
White Black SilverWhite Black Silver
150 151
TL29F Track light
Upshine track light with Tridonic DALI driver adopts brand Citizen cob
led light source, supreme 6063 aluminum, PC lens and interchangeable
reflectors and trim.
Code Watt Size(AxBxCxDmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL29F-25W 25W 298x170xØ85x198 2610lm 0.90 12PCS
TL29F-35W 35W 328x200xØ85x198 3490lm 0.95 12PCS
TL29F-42W 42W 328x200xØ100x198 4110lm 1.20 12PCS
A
C
B
D
Finish Trims AccessoriesCCT
Barn Door Honeycomb
Louver
Standard Cross
Louver
LE
D
 T
ra
ck
 li
gh
t
TL29E Track light
It’s adopts interchangeable reflectors and trim, changeable lighting orientation with
350° in horizontal direction and 90° in vertical direction and integrated design of
driver and adapter.
Code Watt Size(AxBxCxDmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL29E-25W 25W 258x170xØ85x198 2750lm 0.65 12PCS
TL29E-35W 35W 288x200xØ85x198 3675lm 0.68 12PCS
A
C
B
D
Finish Trims AccessoriesCCT
Barn Door Honeycomb
Louver
Standard Cross
Louver
Edition 05.20.19    Product design and technical data may be subject to change Edition 05.20.19    Product design and technical data may be subject to change
White Black SilverWhite Black Silver
152 153
TL58A Track lightTL57A Track light
It is with internal driver, ADC12 die-casting Aluminum body for good heat dissipation, Secondary optics with lens makes more
uniform light. It adopts CITIZEN COB with high efficiency as 110lm/w and CRI80 /CRI90/CRI97 available.Adjustable lighting
orientation with 350° in horizontal direction and 90° in vertical direction with bring a flexible exposure.
It is with internal driver, ADC12 die-casting Aluminum body for good heat dissipation, Secondary optics with lens and reflector
make more uniform light. It adopts CITIZEN COB with high efficiency as 110lm/w and CRI80 /CRI90/CRI97 available.Adjustable
lighting orientation with 350° in horizontal direction and 90° in vertical direction with bring a flexible exposure.
Code Watt Size(AxBxCxDmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL58A-15W 15W  227x131xØ65x84.5 1650lm 0.52 12PCS
TL58A-25W 25W 249x152.5xØ80x84.5 2750lm 0.82 12PCS
TL58A-35W 35W 259x167xØ100x84.5 3850lm 1.10 12PCS
Code Watt Size(AxBxCxDmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL57A-15W 15W  223x127xØ65x84.5 1750lm 0.49 12PCS
TL57A-25W 25W 254x157xØ80x84.5 2850lm 0.79 12PCS
TL57A-35W 35W 259x167xØ100x84.5 4000lm 1.03 12PCS
AA
DD
CC
BB

 li
gh
t
FinishFinish
Edition 05.20.19    Product design and technical data may be subject to change Edition 05.20.19    Product design and technical data may be subject to change
White Black SilverWhite Black Silver
154 155
TL40A Track light TL40B Track light
TL40A unique design track light adopts brand CREE chip and supreme Aluminum
heat sink. It is with interchangeable diffuser to reach eight different beam angle that
helps to expand the application range.
TL40B is a new design track light adopts Citizen chip, high quality LED source and
supreme Aluminum heat sink to create a diversified and dramatic atmosphere.
Code Watt Size(AxBxCxDmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL40A-7W 7W 230xØ54x90x156 550lm 0.45 24PCS
TL40A-10W 10W 230xØ54x90x156 740lm 0.45 24PCS
Code Watt Size(AxBxCxDmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL40B-10W 10W 236xØ54x90x162 1000lm 0.45 24PCS
TL40B-12W 12W 236xØ54x90x162 1200lm 0.45 24PCS
36ox36o25ox36o 36o25o
A
D
C

gh
t
10ox25o 10ox36o25ox25o 4ox36o
FinishFinish
Edition 05.20.19    Product design and technical data may be subject to change Edition 05.20.19    Product design and technical data may be subject to change
WhiteWhite BlackBlack SilverSilver
156 157
TL25 Track light TL25B Track light
It’s adopts Citizen LED, adjustable lighting orientation with 360 degree in horizontal
direction and 180 in vertical direction and 1-circuit adapter, 3-circuit adapter
available for wide choice.
It’s adopts Citizen LED, adjustable lighting orientation with 360 degree in horizontal
direction and 180 in vertical direction and 1-circuit adapter, 3-circuit adapter
available for wide choice.
Code Watt Size(AxBxCxDmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL02B-25W 25W 247xØ90x118x207 2600lm 0.75 12PCS
TL02B-35W 35W 262xØ105x128x207 3600lm 0.92 12PCS
TL02B-45W 45W 262xØ105x128x207 4410lm 0.92 12PCS
Code Watt Size(AxBxCxDmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL25-15W 15W 170xØ83x68x102 1470lm 0.38 18PCS
TL25-25W 25W 215xØ118.5x90x146 2600lm 0.68 12PCS
TL25-35W 35W 215xØ128x105x161 3600lm 0.85 12PCS
TL25-45W 45W 215xØ128x105x161 4410lm 0.85 12PCS
A
C
D
B
Finish FinishDimming button (100% down to 5%)CCT CCT
A
C
D
B
LE
D
 T
ra
ck
 li
gh
t
Edition 05.20.19    Product design and technical data may be subject to change Edition 05.20.19    Product design and technical data may be subject to change
White WhiteBlack BlackSilver Silver
158 159
TL02 Track light
It’s a very popular full family traditional track spot. 12W, 25W, 35W, 45W are all
available. Branded CREE / CITIZEN led chips provide super soft light output.
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL02-12W 12W 126.5x89x220 1380lm 0.70 12PCS
TL02-25W 25W 141x91x233 2500lm 1.17 12PCS
TL02-35W 35W 161x110x234 3600lm 1.30 8PCS
TL02-45W 45W 161x110x234 4380lm 1.30 8PCS
A
C
B
CCT
LE
D
 T
ra
ck
 li
gh
t
Finish
Edition 05.20.19    Product design and technical data may be subject to change Edition 07.24.19    Product design and technical data may be subject to change
TL45 Track light
TL45 LED track light adopts high lumen brand CITIZEN led .Aluminum heat sink provides excellent heat dissipation,
even light output without glare & dark spot. Adjustable lighting orientation with 350 degree in horizontal direction and
180 in vertical direction provided. 1-circuit adapter, 3-circuit adapter offered for wide choice.
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL45-40W 40W 248xØ132.5x189.5 4080lm 1.45 8PCS
TL45-50W 50W 248xØ132.5x189.5 5000lm 1.45 8PCS
A
C
B
CCT Finish
White Black SilverWhite Black Silver
160 161
TL62 Track light
TL62 track light is with simple structure design. Integrate driver and 3 circuits adapter. Adopt brand CREE  LED
and lens for accent lighting. ADC12 aluminum light body provides excellent heat dissipation. Adjustable lighting
orientation with 350° in horizontal direction and 90° in vertical direction.
Code Watt Size(AxBxCxDmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL62-8W 8W 196x180xØ46x100 600lm 0.27 30PCS
TL62-12W 12W 196x200xØ46x120 880lm 0.30 30PCS
TL62-16W 16W 196x200xØ46x120 1080lm 0.30 30PCS
CCT CCTFinish Finish
Edition 07.24.19    Product design and technical data may be subject to change
TL16 Track light
Up-shine patent mini track lights adopts brand CITIZEN COB. Color
changeable and triac dimmable are both available that can be
compatible with global brand dimmer.
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL16-12W 12W Ø62x100x182 1350lm 0.46 20PCS
A
C
B
White Black
Edition 05.20.19    Product design and technical data may be subject to change
LE
D
 T
ra
ck
 li
gh
t
White Black
162 163
TL17 Track light
With an adjustable beam angle, TL17 LED track light plays a leading role in adopting a manual zoom
stretch head. One track light with flexible beam angle varies from 10°- 60°, creating a diversified and
dramatic atmosphere for targeted objects in different accent lighting situations.
Code Watt Size(AxBmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL17-35W 35W Ø100x301 1790~3720lm 1.53 6PCS
A
B
CCT
LE
D
 T
ra
ck
 li
gh
t
Finish
Edition 05.20.19    Product design and technical data may be subject to change
TL56 Track light
TL56 track light is with adjustable beam angle varying from 15°to 60°, .Adopt brand CITIZEN LED with
CRI80/90/97 optional . Changeable lighting orientation with 350° in horizontal direction and 90° in vertical
direction. Aluminum heat sink provides excellent heat dissipation.
Code Watt Size(AxBxCxDmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL56-15W 15W  234x137xØ65x84.5 1500lm 0.69 12PCS
TL56-25W 25W 260x163xØ80x84.5 2500lm 0.89 12PCS
TL56-30W 30W 265x173xØ100x84.5 3000lm 1.15 12PCS
CCT Finish
Edition 07.24.19    Product design and technical data may be subject to change
White Black SilverWhite Black Silver
164 165
TL49 Track light
TL49 is a linear track lights with UGR<19 louver reflector design and 320mm/420mm/530mm three sizes
optional . Adopt 2835SMD chip, , white/black 6063 aluminum housing optional Adjustable lighting orientation
with 350° in horizontal direction and 220° in vertical direction.
Code Watt Size(AxBxCxDmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL49-15W 15W  319.5x42x195.5x70 1450lm 0.74 12PCS
TL49-30W 30W 424.5x42x195.5x70 2850lm 0.92 12PCS
TL49-37W 37W 529.5x42x195.5x70 3500lm 1.15 12PCS
TL49-45W 45W 529.5x42x195.5x70 4000lm 1.15 12PCS
CCT
LE
D
 T
ra
ck
 li
gh
t
Finish
Edition 05.20.19    Product design and technical data may be subject to change
+
Edition 07.24.19    Product design and technical data may be subject to change
TL50/-B Track light
This linear track light with concise design adopts 6063 aluminum, slide
switch for interchangeable CCT and high lumen efficiency, 105lm/W.
Code Watt Size(AxBxCxDmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL50/-B-10W 10W 650x32.5x52x436 1000lm 0.43 12PCS
TL50/-B-16W 16W 650x32.5x52x436 1560lm 0.45 12PCS
TL50/-B-25W 25W 1212x32.5x52x496 2550lm 0.76 12PCS
TL50/-B-30W 30W 1212x32.5x52x496 3000lm 0.76 12PCS
TL50/-B-30W 30W 1493x32.5x52x496 3000lm 0.92 12PCS
CCT
A C
D
B
Finish
White Black SilverWhite Black Silver
B
A
C
D
166 167
TL04 Track light
Upshine LED track light adopts high efficient reflector and COB LED chip with advanced
light distribution technology without glare and maximum utilization of light output.
Dimmable available and surface mounted and embedded installation optional.
Upshine LED track light adopts high efficient reflector and COB LED chip with advanced
light distribution technology without glare and maximum utilization of light output.
Dimmable available and surface mounted and embedded installation optional.
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL04-10W 10W 162x102X85 1040lm 0.31 30PCS
CCT
TL04B Track light
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL04B-10W 10W 111x107x156 1040lm 0.50 20PCS
TL04B-2x10W 20W 395x107x156 2080lm 1.20 8PCS
TL04B-3x10W 30W 625x107x156 3120lm 1.80 6PCS
TL04B-4x10W 40W 855x107x156 4160lm 2.40 4PCS
TL04B-4x10W(S) 40W 295x291x156 4160lm 2.10 4PCS

 T
ra
ck
 li
gh
t
FinishFinish
Edition 05.20.19    Product design and technical data may be subject to change Edition 05.20.19    Product design and technical data may be subject to change
White Black SilverWhite Black Silver
168 169
TL13/B Track light
It’s adopts die-casting ADC12, high efficient COB led chip and adjustable
lighting orientation with 350 degree in horizontal direction and 35 in vertical
direction provided. Lamp with easy surface mounted installation.
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL13-10W 10W 204x117.5x148 800lm 0.70 12PCS
TL13-20W 20W 449x117.5x148 1600lm 1.00 6PCS
TL13-30W 30W 774x117.5x148 2400lm 1.30 6PCS
TL13B-10W 10W Ø80x161x25 800lm 0.32 24PCS
TL13B-20W 20W Ø240x161x25 1600lm 0.93 12PCS
TL13B-30W 30W Ø240x161x25 2400lm 1.16 12PCS
A A
C
C
B
B
CCT
TL13 TL13B
TL14 Track light
Upshine ceiling spotlight adopts die-casting ADC12, high efficient COB led
chip and high transmittance glass to achieve excellent heat dissipation, high
center luminous and maximum utilization of light output.
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL14-10W 10W 102x97.5x145 800lm 0.30 36PCS
CCT
A
C
B
LE
D
 T
ra
ck
 li
gh
t
FinishFinish
Edition 05.20.19    Product design and technical data may be subject to change Edition 05.20.19    Product design and technical data may be subject to change
White Black SilverWhite Black Silver
170 171
TL19 Track light
Upshine ceiling spotlight adopts die-casting ADC12, high efficient COB led chip and transmittance optical lens to assure excellent
heat dissipation, high center luminous intensity, maximum utilization of light output. Dimmable available, compatible with a wide
range of recommended Triac dimmers and Surface mounted, track adaptor and recessed installations to meet different demands.
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL19A-10W 10W Ø80x25x158 1055lm 0.28 24PCS
TL19A-20W 20W Ø240x25x158 2110lm 0.84 12PCS
TL19A-30W 30W Ø240x25x158 3165lm 1.02 12PCS
TL19B-10W 10W 140x80x160 1055lm 0.48 24PCS
TL19B-20W 20W 250x80x160 2110lm 0.90 12PCS
TL19B-30W 30W 370x80x160 3165lm 1.28 12PCS
TL19C-10W 10W 78x78x167 1055lm 0.28 24PCS
TL19D-10W 10W 85x32x175 1055lm 0.28 24PCS
A A A A
C C C C
B
B B B